

## **PACHET PRODUSE curatenie-contabilitate**

I.D.: 82332057

---

Data publicarii	18.05.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.142,62 RON - 3.142,62 RON

---

Descriere: SACI 50/60/50 35L - 100\*3.87=387.00 SACI 70/110/10 120L - 30\*4.46=133.80 DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L - 6\*52.53=315.18 SANO PARDOSELI 2L - 6\*19.75=118.50 NUFAR GEAM 500ML - 12\*7.40=88.80 PRONTO MOBILA 400ML - 6\*12.19=73.14 MOP MICROFIBRA COLOR - 24\*10.09=242.16 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 6\*8.41=50.46 DOMESTOS 750ML - 12\*7.15=85.80 BURETI 2/SET - 6\*1.27=7.62 CLOROM TABLETE 200BUC - 6\*46.22=277.32 MATURA GRADINA - 6\*6.14=36.84 ODO BREF POWER 50G - 6\*4.63=27.78 HARTIE IGIENICA 3STRATURI - 20\*12.61=252.20 MONOROLA 4STRATURI 350FOI - 30\*11.35=340.50 SAPUN LICHID 5L - 5\*40.34=201.70 SAPUN LICHID DOVE 250ML - 6\*6.90=41.40 LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET - 6\*4.37=26.22 SET TOALETA - 6\*4.63=27.78 GALEATA - 6\*11.35=68.10 PRONTO PARCHET 1L - 6\*11.35=68.10 AXION 225G - 12\*6.56=78.72 SACI 50/60/50 35L - 50\*3.87=193.50

---